NATIONAL ASSEMBLY

FOR WRITTEN REPLY

QUESTION NO. 3270

DATE OF PUBLICATION IN INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER: 30 SEPTEMBER 2022   
(INTERNAL QUESTION PAPER NO. 36)
Ms H Ismail (DA) to ask the Minister of Health:
(1)	What is the (a) ratio for physio and/or biological to psychiatric and/or psychological healthcare services in public health facilities nationally and (b) breakdown of the ratio in each province;
(2)	what is the ratio for physio and/or biological to psychiatric and/or psychological healthcare workers in the Republic?									NW3865E

REPLY:
The National Department requests the Honourable Member to rephrase the question in a clear manner for the Department to assist in responding. The question is not clear and it is difficult to provide a response. 

END.
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